
AL (BIG AL) AGATHEN SR 251

8/20/2010 9/10/2010
G1

X

FORT MYERS BEACH FIRE-3X

4521 BAY BEACH LN, #221, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

         125.00

           0.00

         125.00

           0.00

         221.70

           0.00

         221.70

           0.00

         405.00          443.12



AL (BIG AL) AGATHEN SR 251

8/20/2010 9/10/2010
1 1

Reckwert Plumbing, 
6030 Estero Blvd
Fort Myers Beach, Fl 33931

I CH
9/1/2010

1

     $100.00

Goodacre, Betty 
872 Oak St.
Fort Myers Beach, Fl 33931

I CH
9/8/2010

2

      $25.00



AL (BIG AL) AGATHEN SR 251

8/20/2010 9/10/2010
1 1

The Print Shop, Ink, 
1661 Estero Blvd

Fort Myers Beach, Fl 33931

MOcampain 
flyers 

9/1/2010

1

      $99.70

Agathen, Al N
4521 Bay Beach Lane #221
Fort Myers Beach, Fl 33931

MOrepay the 
$100.00 
that i 
put-up to 
open bank 
account 

9/2/2010

2

     $100.00

U S Postal Service, 
7203 Estero Blvd.
Fort Myers Beach, Fl 33931

MOstamps for 
campaign  
mailings 

9/8/2010

3

      $22.00


